Humboldt Amateur Radio Club SPONSORSHIP



Yes, I would like to support the Humboldt Amateur Radio Club

Business or Individual Name of Sponsor :	Phone :

Sponsor Status :	New	Renewal					
Full Name				E-Mail			
Address							
Sponsorship Amou	ınt :	Bronze \$100	Silv	er \$250	Gold \$500	Other	

Serving all of Humboldt County California and seated in Eureka, the Humboldt Amateur Radio Club is the original ham club in our area, joining the ARRL in 1951. Our club is a traditional, active, and progressive collection of radio amateurs young and old, new, and seasoned, who practice the art and science of Amateur Radio. At HARC, we welcome all who are interested in amateur radio, including those who are currently licensed and those who are not yet licensed.

HARC provides communications for events such as the Redwood Marathons, Tour of the Unknown Coast, Trucker's Parade, the Kinetic Grand Championship and many more. Some of these events are in areas where normal radio reception is challenging and cell phone service is unreliable. We are more than happy to assist the organizers of these events to help keep the participants as safe as possible.

	I would like to join the Humboldt Amateur Radio Club Yearly Members Make Checks Payable to HARC - PO Box 5251, Eureka, CA 95502		
1.	Do you currently hold an active amateur radio license? If yes, please provide callsign here	Yes	No
2.	I would like to join as an individual HARC member \$20.00. Please send an application to my address listed above.	Yes	No
3.	I would like to join as a family HARC membership \$25.00. Please send an application to my address listed above.	Yes	No
	Please make all checks payable to HARC or Humboldt Amateur Radio Club HARC is a non-profit public benefit corporation. Donations may be tax deduct		